Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= J.E.

BISHOP HOMES INC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type Other Name Book Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198501040000
04180

01/04/1985
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS MATHEWS, 13 707
DALE &

TESSIE

8

19

Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:19
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
PHASE 2

198503150000
59230

03/15/1985
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS OVERTON, 20 936
DYRONL. &

JENNI

168

Lot#:828
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 15TH
ADDITION

198508280001
88830

08/28/1985
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor

SHELBY 39 343
STATE BANK

MORTGAGE

70

Lot#:24 Book:9
Pg:70
Desc:HAMLET,
5TH SECTOR

198511080002
47640

11/08/1985
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS MAYS, DANNY (48 399

M. & DEBRA H.

70

Lot#:24 Book:9
Pg:70
Desc:HAMLET,
5TH SECTOR

198511250002
63600

11/25/1985
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor

SHELBY 50 428
STATE BANK

MORTGAGE

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
AST ROW OF
OLD HWY NO
31

198512020002
66890

12/02/1985
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS HUCH, 50 990
GREGORY J.

& JACQUE

70

Lot#:22 Book:9
Pg:70
Desc:HAMLET,
5TH SECTOR

198503080000
53130

03/08/1985
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS BRANHAM, 20 305
GRADY E. &

Joy

163

Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:163
Desc:BROKEN
BOW, 4TH
ADDITION

198505310001
19280

05/31/1985
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS SALTER, 28 923
JOHN C. &

DIANNE

168

Lot#:806
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 15TH
ADDITION,
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198506270001
39700

06/27/1985
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS RIPPERDAN, |32 245
CECILA. &

PAT

27

Lot#:14 Book:8
Pg:27
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 1ST
SECTOR

198509110001
99300

09/11/1985
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor

SHELBY 40 857
STATE BANK

MORTGAGE

168

Lot#:835
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 15TH
ADDITION




198509240002
10470

09/24/1985
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SHELBY
STATE BANK

42

263

70

Lot#:22 Book:9
Pg:70

Desc:HAMLET,
5TH SECTOR.




