Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC;										ne= J.E.	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501040000 04180	01/04/1985 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MATHEWS, DALE & TESSIE	13	707	8	19		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:19 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, PHASE 2
198503150000 59230	03/15/1985 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	OVERTON, DYRON L. & JENNI	20	936	8	168		Lot#:828 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 15TH ADDITION
198508280001 88830	08/28/1985 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELBY STATE BANK	39	343	9	70		Lot#:24 Book:9 Pg:70 Desc:HAMLET, 5TH SECTOR
198511080002 47640	11/08/1985 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAYS, DANNY M. & DEBRA H.	48	399	9	70		Lot#:24 Book:9 Pg:70 Desc:HAMLET, 5TH SECTOR
198511250002 63600	11/25/1985 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELBY STATE BANK	50	428				Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE AST ROW OF OLD HWY NO 31
198512020002 66890	12/02/1985 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HUCH, GREGORY J. & JACQUE	50	990	9	70		Lot#:22 Book:9 Pg:70 Desc:HAMLET, 5TH SECTOR
198503080000 53130	03/08/1985 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRANHAM, GRADY E. & JOY	20	305	8	163		Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:163 Desc:BROKEN BOW, 4TH ADDITION
198505310001 19280	05/31/1985 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SALTER, JOHN C. & DIANNE	28	923	8	168		Lot#:806 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 15TH ADDITION, RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198506270001 39700	06/27/1985 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RIPPERDAN, CECIL A. & PAT	32	245	8	27		Lot#:14 Book:8 Pg:27 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 1ST SECTOR
198509110001 99300	09/11/1985 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELBY STATE BANK	40	857	8	168		Lot#:835 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 15TH ADDITION

198509240002 09/24/1985 J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC Grant		HELBY TATE BANK 42 263	9 70	Lot#:22 Book:9 Pg:70 Desc:HAMLET, 5TH SECTOR.
---	--	---------------------------	------	--